
 District 6000 Foundation Executive Team 

 District Governor 2018-19   Tom Narak 
       5700 Aspen Drive, West Des Moines, IA 50266 
       C) 515-229-9846 
       tom.carol@msn.com  

 District Rotary Foundation Chair  Chris Knapp, PDG 
       2 Lime Kiln Lane NE, Iowa City, IA 52240 
       C) 319-621-4977 
       knappc1@mchsi.com  

 Grants Subcommittee 

Global Grants Chair Brock Earnhardt 
1738 E. 43rd Street, Davenport, IA 52807 
H) 563-355-8430, C) 563-343-6304 
brockearnhardt@hotmail.com  

  Community Service Grants Co-Chair Norlan Hinke 
       512 Silver Creek Road, DeWitt, IA 52742 
       B) 563-244-4147 
       C) 563-219-5020 
       d6000csg@gmail.com 

  Community Service Grants Co-Chair Kris Ockenfels 
       1039 Fairview Lane, North Liberty, IA 52317 
       B) 319-248-5814 
       H) 319-541-3540 
       E) origcavy@hotmail.com  
 
  Paul Harris Society Chair  Verne Folkmann 
       2169 Terra Lane, Coralville, IA 52241 
       C) 319-331-0974 
       Verne@VerneFolkmann.com 
       
  Annual Fund Chair   Jacque Andrew PDG 
  AND Fundraising Chair   507 Edgewood Avenue, Jefferson, IA 50129 
       H) 515-386-8358, C) 515-370-8358 
       jeandrew@netins.net  

  Endowment Fund Chair   Doyle Sanders 
       5325 NW 90th Court, Johnston, IA  50131 
       B) 515-246-5821 
       E) sanders.doyle@bradshawlaw.com 
       
  Stewardship /Financial Review Chair Dennis Skinner, PDG 
       1401 Fawcett Pkwy., Ste. B, Nevada, IA 50201 
       B) 515-382-3581, H) 515-383-4691 
       dskinner@midiowa.net  
   



  PolioPlus Chair    Susan Herrick, PDG 
       703 14th Street, Boone, IA 50036 
       B) 515-433-4898, H) 515-432-5240 
       C) 515-298-1536 
       s.herrick@mchsi.com  

 Supported Programs Advisor   Vacant 
 
  Scholarship Chair   Mark Snell      
       196 80th Avenue, Norwalk, IA 50211 
       B) 515-242-5083, C) 515-460-0367 
       snellmarkh@gmail.com  

  Vocational Training Teams Chair  Loring Miller 
       306 SW Church Street, Leon, IA 50144 
       C) 641-344-0105 
       miller2@grm.net    

 


